
Serial No. Course Name Day Date
1 Professional Ethics and Bar-Bench Relations Tuesday 17-Nov-15

2 Public International Law Wednesday 18-Nov-15

3 Law of Taxation Thursday 19-Nov-15

4 History I Friday 20-Nov-15

5 Law of Crimes Monday 23-Nov-15

6 Statutory Interpretation Tuesday 24-Nov-15

7 Political Science II Thursday 26-Nov-15

8 Labour and Industrial Law Friday 27-Nov-15

9 Jurisprudence Monday 30-Nov-15

10 Labour Law II Tuesday 1-Dec-15

11 Intellectual Property Law Wednesday 2-Dec-15

12 Victimology and Psychological Studies Monday 7-Dec-15

13 Legal Methods Tuesday 8-Dec-15

14 Law of Evidence Wednesday 9-Dec-15

15 Constitutional Law II Thursday 10-Dec-15

16 Family Law II Friday 11-Dec-15

17 Law of Contract II / Criminal Procedure Code Monday 14-Dec-15

18 International Trade Law Tuesday 15-Dec-15

19 Constitutional Law I Wednesday 16-Dec-15

20 Law and Development Thursday 17-Dec-15

21
Private Equity and Venture Capital Transactions in 

India / Economics II
Friday 18-Dec-15

22 Corporate Governance Monday 21-Dec-15

23 European Competition Law Tuesday 22-Dec-15

24 Banking Law and Operations Wednesday 23-Dec-15

25 Foreign Policy Analysis Thursday 24-Dec-15

26 Law of International Trade Monday 28-Dec-15

27
Advance Corporate Law and Governance/Advance 

Corporate Law
Tuesday 29-Dec-15

28 Indian Competition Law Wednesday 30-Dec-15

29 Family Law I Thursday 31-Dec-15

30 Political Science I Friday 1-Jan-16

31 Property Law Monday 4-Jan-16

32 Environment Law Tuesday 5-Jan-16

33 Administrative Law and the Regulatory State Wednesday 6-Jan-16
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